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	CR2
	CR2-A
	CR2-K

	CR3
	CR3-A
	CR3-K

	J2
	J2-1
	J2-2
	J2-3

	J3
	J3-1
	J3-2

	JP2
	JP2-1
	JP2-2
	JP2-3

	L1
	L1-1
	L1-2

	R1
	R1-1
	R1-2

	R2
	R2-1
	R2-2

	R3
	R3-1
	R3-2

	R4
	R4-1
	R4-2

	R5
	R5-1
	R5-2

	R6
	R6-1
	R6-2

	R7
	R7-1
	R7-2

	R8
	R8-1
	R8-2

	U2
	U2-1
	U2-2
	U2-3
	U2-4
	U2-5
	U2-6
	U2-7
	U2-8
	U2-9
	U2-10
	U2-11
	U2-12
	U2-13
	U2-14
	U2-15
	U2-16
	U2-G


	Nets
	GND
	Pins
	C1-1
	C5-2
	C7-2
	C8-2
	C10-2
	C11-2
	C13-2
	C15-2
	C18-2
	C19-2
	C20-2
	C21-2
	CR1-A
	CR3-A
	J2-2
	J2-3
	J3-1
	R1-1
	R3-1
	R7-2
	U2-9
	U2-16
	U2-G


	N00062
	NetC1_2
	Pins
	C1-2
	CR1-K
	J2-1
	J3-2
	JP2-3


	NetC3_1
	Pins
	C3-1
	R6-2


	NetC4_1
	Pins
	C4-1
	C6-1
	R3-2
	R5-2
	R6-1
	U2-2


	NetC4_2
	Pins
	C4-2
	R4-2


	NetC5_1
	Pins
	C5-1
	U2-4


	NetC6_2
	Pins
	C6-2
	R4-1
	U2-1


	NetC7_1
	Pins
	C7-1
	R8-1
	U2-15


	NetC8_1
	Pins
	C8-1
	R8-2
	U2-6


	NetC9_1
	Pins
	C9-1
	U2-8


	NetC9_2
	Pins
	C9-2
	CR2-A
	U2-7


	NetC10_1
	Pins
	C10-1
	C11-1
	JP2-2
	R2-1
	U2-13
	U2-14


	NetC14_1
	Pins
	C14-1
	CR2-K
	U2-10


	NetC14_2
	Pins
	C14-2
	CR3-K
	L1-1
	U2-11
	U2-12


	NetR7_1
	Pins
	R7-1
	U2-5


	S\U\S\P\E\N\D\
	Pins
	R1-2
	R2-2
	U2-3

	NetLabels
	S\U\S\P\E\N\D\


	VBUS_USB
	Pins
	JP2-1


	VCC3V
	Pins
	C3-2
	C13-1
	C15-1
	C18-1
	C19-1
	C20-1
	C21-1
	L1-2
	R5-1




	RS232.SchDoc
	Components
	C16
	C16-1
	C16-2

	C17
	C17-1
	C17-2

	C22
	C22-1
	C22-2

	C23
	C23-1
	C23-2

	J7
	J7-1
	J7-2
	J7-3
	J7-4
	J7-5
	J7-6
	J7-7
	J7-8
	J7-9

	JP3
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	JP3-2

	JP4
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	U4-1
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	U4-3
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	U4-15
	U4-16
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	U4-18
	U4-19
	U4-20
	U4-21
	U4-22
	U4-23
	U4-24
	U4-25
	U4-26
	U4-27
	U4-28


	Nets
	4
	Pins
	J7-3
	U4-4

	NetLabels
	4


	6
	Pins
	J7-7
	U4-6

	NetLabels
	6


	9
	Pins
	J7-2
	U4-9

	NetLabels
	9


	10
	Pins
	J7-8
	U4-10

	NetLabels
	10


	GND
	Pins
	C17-2
	J7-5
	U4-5
	U4-7
	U4-8
	U4-12
	U4-25


	NetC16_1
	Pins
	C16-1
	U4-1


	NetC16_2
	Pins
	C16-2
	U4-2


	NetC17_1
	Pins
	C17-1
	U4-3


	NetC22_1
	Pins
	C22-1
	U4-28


	NetC22_2
	Pins
	C22-2
	U4-24


	NetC23_2
	Pins
	C23-2
	U4-27


	NetJ7_1
	Pins
	J7-1


	NetJ7_4
	Pins
	J7-4
	J7-6


	NetJ7_9
	Pins
	J7-9


	NetJP3_1
	Pins
	JP3-1
	U4-19


	NetJP3_2
	Pins
	JP3-2

	Ports
	NetJP3_2


	NetJP4_1
	Pins
	JP4-1
	U4-17


	NetJP4_2
	Pins
	JP4-2

	Ports
	NetJP4_2


	NetU4_11
	Pins
	U4-11


	NetU4_13
	Pins
	U4-13

	Ports
	NetU4_13


	NetU4_14
	Pins
	U4-14

	Ports
	NetU4_14


	NetU4_15
	Pins
	U4-15


	NetU4_16
	Pins
	U4-16


	NetU4_18
	Pins
	U4-18


	NetU4_20
	Pins
	U4-20


	NetU4_21
	Pins
	U4-21


	VCC3V
	Pins
	C23-1
	U4-22
	U4-23
	U4-26



	Ports
	RS232 CTS
	RS232 RTS
	RS232 RX
	RS232 TX


	RS485 and CAN.SchDoc
	Components
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	C25
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	JP1-2
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	JP5-2
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	JP5-4
	JP5-5
	JP5-6
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	JP5-8
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	JP6
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	R21-2
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	U5
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	U5-9
	U5-10
	U5-11
	U5-12
	U5-13
	U5-14

	U6
	U6-2
	U6-3
	U6-4
	U6-5

	U7
	U7-1
	U7-2
	U7-3
	U7-4
	U7-5
	U7-6
	U7-7
	U7-8


	Nets
	CANH
	Pins
	JP5-8
	R21-1
	U7-7

	NetLabels
	CANH
	CANH


	CANL
	Pins
	JP1-1
	JP5-6
	U7-6

	NetLabels
	CANL
	CANL


	GND
	Pins
	C24-2
	C25-2
	JP5-2
	JP5-4
	JP5-10
	R11-2
	R22-2
	U5-7
	U5-8
	U5-13
	U6-3
	U7-2
	U7-8


	NetJP1_2
	Pins
	JP1-2
	R21-2


	NetJP5_1
	Pins
	JP5-1
	U5-11


	NetJP5_3
	Pins
	JP5-3
	U5-12


	NetJP5_7
	Pins
	JP5-7
	U5-9


	NetJP5_9
	Pins
	JP5-9
	U5-10


	NetJP6_1
	Pins
	JP6-1
	U5-4
	U6-4


	NetJP6_2
	Pins
	JP6-2
	R11-1
	U5-3


	NetJP7_1
	Pins
	JP7-1
	U5-2


	NetJP7_2
	Pins
	JP7-2

	Ports
	NetJP7_2


	NetR22_1
	Pins
	R22-1
	U7-5


	NetU5_1
	Pins
	U5-1

	Ports
	NetU5_1


	NetU5_5
	Pins
	U5-5

	Ports
	NetU5_5


	NetU6_2
	Pins
	U6-2

	Ports
	NetU6_2


	NetU7_1
	Pins
	U7-1

	Ports
	NetU7_1


	NetU7_4
	Pins
	U7-4

	Ports
	NetU7_4


	VCC3V
	Pins
	C24-1
	C25-1
	JP5-5
	U5-6
	U5-14
	U6-5
	U7-3



	Ports
	CANRX
	CANTX
	RS485_RTS
	RS485 H/F\
	RS485 RX
	RS485 TX


	SDCard.SchDoc
	Components
	J5
	J5-1
	J5-2
	J5-3
	J5-4
	J5-5
	J5-6
	J5-7
	J5-8
	J5-G1
	J5-G2
	J5-G3
	J5-G4

	R14
	R14-1
	R14-2

	R15
	R15-1
	R15-2

	R16
	R16-1
	R16-2

	R17
	R17-1
	R17-2

	R18
	R18-1
	R18-2

	R19
	R19-1
	R19-2

	R20
	R20-1
	R20-2


	Nets
	GND
	Pins
	J5-6
	J5-G2
	J5-G3
	J5-G4


	NetJ5_1
	Pins
	J5-1
	R20-1


	NetJ5_2
	Pins
	J5-2
	R19-1

	Ports
	NetJ5_2


	NetJ5_3
	Pins
	J5-3
	R18-1

	Ports
	NetJ5_3


	NetJ5_5
	Pins
	J5-5
	R17-1

	Ports
	NetJ5_5


	NetJ5_7
	Pins
	J5-7
	R16-1

	Ports
	NetJ5_7


	NetJ5_8
	Pins
	J5-8
	R15-1


	NetJ5_G1
	Pins
	J5-G1
	R14-1

	Ports
	NetJ5_G1


	VCC3V
	Pins
	J5-4
	R14-2
	R15-2
	R16-2
	R17-2
	R18-2
	R19-2
	R20-2



	Ports
	SDCARD C\S\
	SDCARD CLK
	SDCARD MISO
	SDCARD MOSI
	SDCARD S\D\


	USBSerial.SchDoc
	Components
	C2
	C2-1
	C2-2

	C12
	C12-1
	C12-2

	CB1
	CB1-1
	CB1-2

	J4
	J4-1
	J4-2
	J4-3
	J4-4
	J4-5
	J4-G

	JP9
	JP9-1
	JP9-2

	R9
	R9-1
	R9-2

	U1
	U1-1
	U1-2
	U1-3
	U1-4

	U3
	U3-1
	U3-2
	U3-3
	U3-4
	U3-5
	U3-6
	U3-7
	U3-8
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	U3-10
	U3-11
	U3-12
	U3-13
	U3-14
	U3-15
	U3-16
	U3-17
	U3-18
	U3-19
	U3-20
	U3-21
	U3-22
	U3-23
	U3-24
	U3-25
	U3-26
	U3-27
	U3-28
	U3-G1
	U3-G2


	Nets
	GND
	Pins
	C2-2
	C12-2
	J4-5
	R9-2
	U1-1
	U3-3
	U3-G1
	U3-G2


	NetC2_1
	Pins
	C2-1
	CB1-1
	J4-1


	NetC12_1
	Pins
	C12-1
	U3-6


	NetJ4_4
	Pins
	J4-4


	NetJ4_G
	Pins
	J4-G


	NetJP9_1
	Pins
	JP9-1
	U3-26


	NetJP9_2
	Pins
	JP9-2

	Ports
	NetJP9_2


	NetR9_1
	Pins
	R9-1
	U3-11


	NetU3_1
	Pins
	U3-1


	NetU3_2
	Pins
	U3-2


	NetU3_9
	Pins
	U3-9


	NetU3_10
	Pins
	U3-10


	NetU3_12
	Pins
	U3-12


	NetU3_13
	Pins
	U3-13


	NetU3_14
	Pins
	U3-14


	NetU3_15
	Pins
	U3-15


	NetU3_16
	Pins
	U3-16


	NetU3_17
	Pins
	U3-17


	NetU3_18
	Pins
	U3-18


	NetU3_19
	Pins
	U3-19


	NetU3_20
	Pins
	U3-20


	NetU3_21
	Pins
	U3-21


	NetU3_22
	Pins
	U3-22


	NetU3_23
	Pins
	U3-23

	Ports
	NetU3_23


	NetU3_24
	Pins
	U3-24

	Ports
	NetU3_24


	NetU3_25
	Pins
	U3-25

	Ports
	NetU3_25


	NetU3_27
	Pins
	U3-27
	U3-28


	USBDM
	Pins
	J4-2
	U1-3
	U3-5

	NetLabels
	USBDM

	Ports
	USBDM


	USBDP
	Pins
	J4-3
	U1-2
	U3-4

	NetLabels
	USBDP

	Ports
	USBDP


	VBUS_USB
	Pins
	CB1-2
	U1-4
	U3-7
	U3-8



	Ports
	USB CTS
	USB RTS
	USB RX
	USB TX
	USP M
	USP P


	Components
	J1
	J1-1
	J1-2
	J1-3
	J1-4
	J1-5
	J1-6
	J1-8
	J1-9
	J1-10
	J1-11
	J1-12

	JP8
	JP8-1
	JP8-2

	P1
	P1-1
	P1-2
	P1-3
	P1-4
	P1-5
	P1-6
	P1-7
	P1-8
	P1-9
	P1-10
	P1-11
	P1-12
	P1-13
	P1-14
	P1-15
	P1-16
	P1-17
	P1-18
	P1-19
	P1-20
	P1-21
	P1-22
	P1-23
	P1-24
	P1-25
	P1-26
	P1-27
	P1-28
	P1-29
	P1-30
	P1-31
	P1-32
	P1-33
	P1-34
	P1-35
	P1-36
	P1-37
	P1-38
	P1-39
	P1-40
	P1-41
	P1-42
	P1-43
	P1-44
	P1-45
	P1-46
	P1-47
	P1-48
	P1-49
	P1-50
	P1-51
	P1-52

	P2
	P2-1
	P2-2
	P2-3
	P2-4
	P2-5
	P2-6
	P2-7
	P2-8
	P2-9
	P2-10
	P2-11
	P2-12
	P2-13
	P2-14
	P2-15
	P2-16

	P3
	P3-1
	P3-2
	P3-3
	P3-4
	P3-5
	P3-6
	P3-7
	P3-8
	P3-9
	P3-10
	P3-11
	P3-12
	P3-13
	P3-14
	P3-15
	P3-16
	P3-17
	P3-18
	P3-19
	P3-20
	P3-21
	P3-22
	P3-23
	P3-24
	P3-25
	P3-26
	P3-27
	P3-28
	P3-29
	P3-30
	P3-31
	P3-32
	P3-33
	P3-34
	P3-35
	P3-36

	R12
	R12-1
	R12-2

	R13
	R13-1
	R13-2

	S1
	S1-1
	S1-2
	S1-3
	S1-4


	Nets
	AD_0
	Pins
	P1-2
	P2-1

	NetLabels
	AD_0
	AD_0


	AD_1
	Pins
	P1-1
	P2-2

	NetLabels
	AD_1
	AD_1


	AD_2
	Pins
	P1-4
	P2-3

	NetLabels
	AD_2
	AD_2


	AD_3
	Pins
	P1-3
	P2-4

	NetLabels
	AD_3
	AD_3


	AD_4
	Pins
	P1-6
	P2-5

	NetLabels
	AD_4
	AD_4


	AD_7
	Pins
	P1-5
	P2-6

	NetLabels
	AD_7
	AD_7


	ADVREF
	Pins
	JP8-1
	P1-7
	P2-8


	CANRX
	Pins
	P1-20
	P3-3

	NetLabels
	CANRX
	CANRX
	CANRX


	CANTX
	Pins
	P1-22
	P3-5

	NetLabels
	CANTX
	CANTX
	CANTX


	DT0OUT
	Pins
	P1-19
	P3-4

	NetLabels
	DT0OUT
	DT0OUT
	DT0OUT


	DT1OUT
	Pins
	P1-21
	P3-6

	NetLabels
	DT1OUT
	DT1OUT
	DT1OUT


	DT2OUT
	Pins
	P1-23
	P3-8

	NetLabels
	DT2OUT
	DT2OUT
	DT2OUT


	DT3OUT
	Pins
	P1-25
	P3-10

	NetLabels
	DT3OUT
	DT3OUT
	DT3OUT


	ERXJM
	Pins
	J1-6
	P1-44

	NetLabels
	ERXJM
	ERXJM


	ERXJP
	Pins
	J1-3
	P1-43

	NetLabels
	ERXJP
	ERXJP


	ETXJM
	Pins
	J1-2
	P1-46

	NetLabels
	ETXJM
	ETXJM


	ETXJP
	Pins
	J1-1
	P1-45

	NetLabels
	ETXJP
	ETXJP


	GND
	Pins
	J1-8
	P1-8
	P1-18
	P1-48
	P2-7
	P3-1
	P3-31
	S1-3
	S1-4


	I2C_SCL
	Pins
	P1-27
	P3-12

	NetLabels
	I2C_SCL
	I2C_SCL


	I2C_SDA
	Pins
	P1-29
	P3-14

	NetLabels
	I2C_SDA
	I2C_SDA


	I\R\Q\2\
	Pins
	P1-50
	P3-33

	NetLabels
	I\R\Q\2\
	I\R\Q\2\


	I\R\Q\3\
	Pins
	P1-49
	P3-34

	NetLabels
	I\R\Q\3\
	I\R\Q\3\


	I\R\Q\7\
	Pins
	P1-9
	P2-10

	NetLabels
	I\R\Q\7\
	I\R\Q\7\


	LINKLED
	Pins
	J1-12
	P1-42

	NetLabels
	LINKLED
	LINKLED


	NetP1_51
	Pins
	P1-51
	R13-2


	NetP1_52
	Pins
	P1-52
	R12-1


	NetP3_23
	Pins
	P3-23


	NetP3_25
	Pins
	P3-25


	NetP3_26
	Pins
	P3-26


	NetP3_27
	Pins
	P3-27


	NetP3_28
	Pins
	P3-28


	NetP3_29
	Pins
	P3-29


	NetP3_30
	Pins
	P3-30


	NetP3_35
	Pins
	P3-35


	NetP3_36
	Pins
	P3-36


	ONE_W
	Pins
	P1-12
	P2-11

	NetLabels
	ONE_W
	ONE_W


	R\S\T\I\
	Pins
	P1-11
	P2-12
	S1-1
	S1-2

	NetLabels
	R\S\T\I\
	R\S\T\I\
	R\S\T\I\


	SPEEDLED
	Pins
	J1-10
	P1-40

	NetLabels
	SPEEDLED
	SPEEDLED


	SPI_CLK
	Pins
	P1-31
	P3-16

	NetLabels
	SPI_CLK
	SPI_CLK
	SPI_CLK


	SPI_CS0
	Pins
	P1-15
	P2-16

	NetLabels
	SPI_CS0
	SPI_CS0


	SPI_CS1
	Pins
	P1-39
	P3-24

	NetLabels
	SPI_CS1
	SPI_CS1
	SPI_CS1


	SPI_CS2
	Pins
	P1-37
	P3-22

	NetLabels
	SPI_CS2
	SPI_CS2
	SPI_CS2


	SPI_DIN
	Pins
	P1-33
	P3-18

	NetLabels
	SPI_DIN
	SPI_DIN
	SPI_DIN


	SPI_DOUT
	Pins
	P1-35
	P3-20

	NetLabels
	SPI_DOUT
	SPI_DOUT
	SPI_DOUT


	U0_3V_CTS
	Pins
	P1-30
	P3-13

	NetLabels
	U0_3V_CTS
	U0_3V_CTS
	U0_3V_CTS


	U0_3V_RTS
	Pins
	P1-28
	P3-11

	NetLabels
	U0_3V_RTS
	U0_3V_RTS
	U0_3V_RTS


	U0_3V_RXD
	Pins
	P1-24
	P3-7

	NetLabels
	U0_3V_RXD
	U0_3V_RXD
	U0_3V_RXD


	U0_3V_TXD
	Pins
	P1-26
	P3-9

	NetLabels
	U0_3V_TXD
	U0_3V_TXD
	U0_3V_TXD


	U1_3V_CTS
	Pins
	P1-38
	P3-21

	NetLabels
	U1_3V_CTS
	U1_3V_CTS
	U1_3V_CTS


	U1_3V_RTS
	Pins
	P1-36
	P3-19

	NetLabels
	U1_3V_RTS
	U1_3V_RTS
	U1_3V_RTS


	U1_3V_RXD
	Pins
	P1-32
	P3-15

	NetLabels
	U1_3V_RXD
	U1_3V_RXD
	U1_3V_RXD


	U1_3V_TXD
	Pins
	P1-34
	P3-17

	NetLabels
	U1_3V_TXD
	U1_3V_TXD
	U1_3V_TXD


	U2_3V_CTS
	Pins
	P1-10
	P2-9

	NetLabels
	U2_3V_CTS
	U2_3V_CTS
	U2_3V_CTS


	U2_3V_RTS
	Pins
	P1-14
	P2-13

	NetLabels
	U2_3V_RTS
	U2_3V_RTS
	U2_3V_RTS


	U2_3V_RXD
	Pins
	P1-13
	P2-14

	NetLabels
	U2_3V_RXD
	U2_3V_RXD
	U2_3V_RXD


	U2_3V_TXD
	Pins
	P1-16
	P2-15

	NetLabels
	U2_3V_TXD
	U2_3V_TXD
	U2_3V_TXD


	USBDM_NANO
	Pins
	R13-1

	NetLabels
	USBDM_NANO
	USBDM_NANO


	USBDP_NANO
	Pins
	R12-2

	NetLabels
	USBDP_NANO
	USBDP_NANO


	VCC3V
	Pins
	JP8-2
	P1-17
	P1-47
	P3-2
	P3-32


	VCC3VE
	Pins
	J1-4
	J1-5
	J1-9
	J1-11
	P1-41





	PCB Prints
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